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'I:l:. Houses for sale

The Georgetown Independent/Acton Free Press cannot
be responsible for the cost of more than one
iIncorrect insertion. Any errors in the Classified
Section should be called to the attention of the
Classified Department after the first insertion.
Adjustments are made to the degree the error
reduced the value of the ad.

Call 905-873-0301
8:30 a.m. to 5 p.m. Monday to Friday

GEORGETOWN South, 2200 sq. ft., 4 bedroom,
hardwood floors, deck, air, beautifully maintained.
$193,000. 873-7747

OPEN HOUSE - 290 Peel St., Acton, Sunday,
February 18th. 1:30 to 4:30 pm. (519)853-2465

OPEN HOUSE SAT. & SUN. 2 -5 p.m.
52 Willow St. South, Acton

We have placed our totally renovated semi-detached
family home on the market for $157,000.00. Beautifully
decorated, boasting 4 bedrooms over 4 levels of living space

(approx. 1700 sq."), including a loft with skylight, finished
playroom basement level, eat-in kitchen, formal dining
room,main floor laundry and 2 full bathrooms. Please
don't hesitate to call Denise or Henry for a personal viewing
of our home at (519)853-1511

PRIVATE SALE - Detached 3 bedroom with 1
bedroom w/o bsmt. apt., 2-1/2 baths, 5 appliances,
F/P, big yard. Quiet Court location. $163,000. Please
call 877-7802

parking, excellent price. Call Peter Hrkac, Remax
Suburban (91) INC., 877-5211

1040 sq. ft., storefront/office, in East Georgetown's

professional plaza. Call the Knolcrest Centre

877-0202

1080 Sq. ft. automotive, 12x12' overhead door,

sprinklered, oil separator and office with some 250

sq. ft. of mezzarrine storage. ldeal highway location
in the Knolcrest Centre. 877-0202

IE : . office & retail

Georgetown, 1000 sq. ft. Hwy.7, $750. inclusive.
1100 sq. ft. storefront. $900. +:
room offices. $250.-$450. inclusive. (905)877-7177

ROCKWOOD Store for rent, Main Street, approx.
1600 sq.', available immediately, workshop in back,
great for antique business! (519)856—4170
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STOREFRONT on Guelph St. (#7 Hwy.) 620 sq. ft.

Excellent location in the Knolcrest Centre, East

Georgetown's busiest centre. 877-0202

m Room & board

CRYSTAL Movers - Specializing in Halton Region
Local or Long Distance, Free home alarm system
with firm booking, Competitive rates. Call:873-6261

Business
opportunities

ARMAGUARD dealership opening, polyurethane
sprayed truck box liners. Premium, rated industrial
coatings. Turnkey dealer package, protected territory.
Phone 403-460-3000, Fax 403-460-3002

AVON: Interested in making extra money?
Neighborhood areas available and/or "networking".
Call Lillian 877-8054

EARN $1500. monthly stuffing envelopes at home.

Startimmediately. Send S.A.S.E. to: Trust Enterprises,
6021 Yonge St., Suite 1102, North York, ON, M2M
3W2

Industrial |
' /commercial space

1000 and 2000 sq. ft., on Hwy. #7. Double row

Downtown 1-2

Stores for sale
rent & wanted

opportunities
THE BIG SCOOP CAFE

Own an established cafe
and ice cream parlor.
Training provided, well equipped

and ready to go.
All of this for $45,000.

519-853-2432

Apartments &
flats for rent

TWO and three bedroom apartments in Old
Georgetown, available for immediate or future
occupancy, for further information please visit at

60 Park Ave., or phone (905)873-8080. Office hours
' Mon - Fri: 8 to 8, Sat & Sun: 12 to 6.

2 bedroom basement apt..responsible person,
$675/mth. cable & utilities included, first/last, no
pets, no smoking. 873—-3142
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| ACTON - Large 2 & 3 bedroom apartments, clean
-and bright. Free parking. Phone (519)853-5080
-and (519)853-5352
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ACTON, bachelor apartment, furnished, $395/mth
plus hydro, first/last, avail. immmediately. 873-0555
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ACTON, Main st., 3 bedroom, 2 storey duplex,
$750. month, utilities extra. Avail. immediately.
References. No dogs, first/last. 905-846-1177 days,
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